

Misc Case No.121 of 2022

Order No.10 dated 19-06-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

No SR/AD is received.

Issue notice upon the respondent afresh. Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite at once.

Fix 19-07-2023 for SR and A/D.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
Howrah