

Misc case 121/ 2022

Order no: 12

Date :05.08.2023

Today is fixed for WO . Petitioner files hazira .OP by an application prays for time to file WO.Matter is moved by the Ld Adv. for OP.Considered. Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix, 12.09.2023 for WO.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Howrah