

Misc Case No.121 of 2022

Order No.13 dated 12-09-2023

Today is fixed for WO.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files Written Objection against the application filed by the petitioner under Section 34 of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996. Copy served. Objection raised.

Fix 24-11-2023 for hearing of the misc case.

Additional District Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Howrah, In-Charge