

Misc Case No.121 of 2022

Order No.14 dated 24-11-2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the misc case.

Petitioner and the OP file two separate petitions praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time by parties is allowed.

Fix 28-01-2024 for hearing of the misc case.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
Howrah