

Misc case 121 / 2022

Order no:16

Date :07.03 .2024

Today is fixed for hearing of misc case .Petitioner files affidavit in chief and OP also files hazira .Ld P.O is on leave . The case is adjourned.

Fix ,14.05.2024 fo hearing .

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
I/C (1st ADJ)*