

Misc case 121 / 2022

ORDER NUMBER : 18

DATE :19.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira .

Today is fixed for hearing of this case .

OP files a petition praying for time .Which is allowed .

Fix, 08.11.2024 for hearing this case .

Additional District & sessions Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C